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                首頁
                >SDF-4.0-XXXX>規格書列表
                

            

            
                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	SDF-4.0-XXXX
	文件：60.79 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	SD Series High Efficiency Storage Chokes
	TALEMA
Talema Group LLC

	

	4.0SMCJ
	文件：1.26984 Mbytes
Page：11 Pages


	4000W Transient Voltage Suppression Diodes
	FUTUREWAFER
FutureWafer Tech Co.,Ltd

	

	4.0SMDJ
	文件：490.2 Kbytes
Page：5 Pages


	Low profile package
	SEMITECHShanghai Semitech Semiconductor Co., Ltd
海晨啟半導體上海晨啟半導體有限公司

	

	4.0SMF
	文件：3.27335 Mbytes
Page：6 Pages


	3.3 To 48V 400W Surface Mount Transient Voltage Suppressors (TVS)

Features
Glasspassivatedchip
400Wpeakpulsepowercapabilitywitha10/1000uswaveform
Repetitiverate(dutycycle):0.01
TypicalIRlessthan1μAabove10V
Excellentclampingcapability
Veryfastresponsetime
Hightemperaturesoldering:260℃/10satterminals.
MeetAEC-Q101requirement

	UNSEMIUN Semiconducctor INC
優恩半導體深圳市優恩半導體有限公司

	

	CM-4.0
	文件：1.26233 Mbytes
Page：3 Pages


	TOROIDAL POWER INDUCTOR SELF-LEADED AND CLIPMOUNT
	RENCORENCO ELECTRONICS
朗科電子集團

	

	MA4.0U
	文件：222.15 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	Three Phase Adjustable Trip Miniature Circuit Breakers/ Manual Motor Controllers
	ALTECH
Altech Corporation

	

	UBD4.0
	文件：92 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	HIGH-SPEED TRANSIENT SURGE PROTECTORS
	ClareClare Inc.
Clare Inc.

	

	UBT4.0
	文件：92 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	HIGH-SPEED TRANSIENT SURGE PROTECTORS
	ClareClare Inc.
Clare Inc.

	

	UGT4.0
	文件：92 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	HIGH-SPEED TRANSIENT SURGE PROTECTORS
	ClareClare Inc.
Clare Inc.

	

	Z4.0M
	文件：171.27 Kbytes
Page：5 Pages


	Ceramic Resonator
	LUGUANGShenzhen Luguang Electronic Technology Co., Ltd
魯光電子深圳市魯光電子科技有限公司

	

	Z4.0MT
	文件：224.47 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	Ceramic Resonator
	LUGUANGShenzhen Luguang Electronic Technology Co., Ltd
魯光電子深圳市魯光電子科技有限公司

	



            

		
        
            
                詳細參數

            

            	型號：SDF-4.0-XXXX

	制造商：TALEMA 

	制造商全稱：TALEMA 

	功能描述：SD Series High Efficiency Storage Chokes 



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市特順芯科技有限公司
	SDF-40J
	CUIInc
	07+/08+
	
	958
	
	詢價
	深圳市科雨電子有限公司
	SDF-40J
	CUI
	20+
	連接器
	2963
	就找我吧!--邀您體驗愉快問購元件!
	詢價
	深圳市駿創達科技有限公司
	SDF-40J
	CUI Devices
	2308+
	
	430399
	一級代理,原裝正品,公司現貨!
	詢價
	深圳市易訊博科技有限公司
	SDF-40J
	CUI
	22+
	NA
	2500
	加我QQ或微信咨詢更多詳細信息,
	詢價
	無錫固電半導體股份有限公司
	SDF40U60DN
	isc
	2024
	TO-3PF
	5000
	國產品牌isc,可替代原裝
	詢價
	深圳市歐特拉科技有限公司
	SDF4NA100
	NS
	N/A
	TO-220
	5
	以質為本,只做原裝正品
	詢價
	深圳市毅創弘電子科技有限公司
	SDF4NA100
	S
	23+
	TO-220
	66800
	現貨正品專供軍研究院
	詢價
	深圳市萊克訊科技有限公司
	SDF4NA100
	S
	1908+
	TO-220
	4862
	只做進口原裝!假一賠百!自己庫存價優!
	詢價
	深圳市華芯偉電子科技有限公司
	SDF4NA100
	S
	13+
	TO-220
	432
	原裝優勢庫存,有意請來電或QQ溝通
	詢價
	深圳市中利達電子科技有限公司
	SDF-50J
	CUI
	22+
	原廠原封
	4875
	只做原裝 提供一站式配套供貨 中利達
	詢價


        

        更多SDF-4.0-XXXX供應商
            更新時間2024-3-8 15:30:00
        

        
          
            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	SDF-40J
	SDF4-312
	SDF44V
	SDF-5.0-250
	SDF-5.0-63
	SDF-50J
	SDF5-212
	SDF-6.3-100
	SDF-6.3-47
	SDF-6.3-XXXX
	SDF6-212
	SDF6-412
	SDF-8.0-47
	SDF-8.0-XXXX
	SDF8-212
	SDF920NE
	SDFAA00GEA51
	SDFAA01GEA
	SDFAA01GEA51
	SDFLS-ADMINI
	SDF-METAL
	SDFP33V
	SDFU04052A1
	SDG1005
	SDG1020
	SDG201213
	SDG250
	SDG400
	SDG400XS
	SDG500
	SDG9197
	SDGB-25-04-C1-D1S
	SDGD21E-2
	SDH
	SDH03
	SDH104
	SDH10KS
	SDH128
	SDH128E
	SDH137
	SDH1503-03-LFR
	SDH15BL
	SDH-15BL-NP
	SDH-15GFCS
	SDH-15GL


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	SDF4-212
	SDF4-412
	SDF-5.0-100
	SDF-5.0-47
	SDF-5.0-XXXX
	SDF-51J
	SDF5-312
	SDF-6.3-200
	SDF-6.3-63
	SDF-60J
	SDF6-312
	SDF-70J
	SDF-8.0-63
	SDF-80J
	SDF8-412
	SDFAA00GEA
	SDFAA00GEA91
	SDFAA01GEA01
	SDFAA01GEA91
	SDFM04052A1
	SDFP04052A1
	SDF-RED
	SDG1000
	SDG1010
	SDG1050
	SDG201384
	SDG3346
	SDG400S
	SDG450XS
	SDG506297
	SDGA125V1C9
	SDGD21E
	SDGD58
	SDH02_01
	SDH04
	SDH10KM
	SDH110B
	SDH128A
	SDH128F
	SDH1503-03
	SDH-15BFCS
	SDH-15BL
	SDH-15GF
	SDH-15GFL
	SDH-15GLL
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            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723

          
	
            Fax：+86-755-8246-9723-808

          
	
            Email：114ic＠114ic.com

          
	
            上傳庫存：stock＠114ic.com

          
	
            投訴建議：web＠114ic.com
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